Rang Name

1 Hofer Roxane
2 Dur Barbara
3 Herzog Evelin
4 Mitschitz Leopoldine
5 Hollensteiner Angie
6 Samitz Iva
7 Hager Petra
8 Stadler Monika
9 Zjchling Liane

10 Burian Irene

Verein/Ort

LCA Umdasch Amstetten
LT Markersdorf

Usko Melk

ASK Ortner Loosdorf
ASK Ortner Loosdorf
neulengbach

ASK Ortner Loosdorf
Egger lauft

Askd Hainfeld
Pressbaum

Netto
00:16:04
00:17:29
00:17:30
00:18:09
00:18:11
00:19:33
00:20:03
00:20:10
00:22:11
00:27:20

min/km
03:56
04:17
04:17
04:27
04:27
04:47
04:55
04:57
05:26
06:42



Rang Name
1 Reingruber Franz
2 Vojtek Rene
3 Unterhuber Thomas
4 Teubel Christoph
5 Zdchling Andreas
6 Heinzl Rainer
7 Dur Franz
8 Luger Alexander
9 Tangerner Paul
10 Steininger Thomas
11 Bernhart Philipp
12 Tinkhauser Markus
13 Samitz Giinther
14 Sunk Helmut
15 Sulzer Franz
16 Kuran Simeon
17 Winter Josef
18 Kolafa Thomas
19 Pauser Giinter
20 Ulrich Leopold
21 Leitner Christof
22 Brandstetter Kurt
23 Ricker Manfred
24 Konigsberger Fritz
25 Kdurzel Roland
26 Ulrich Josef
27 Reitmayer Ewald
28 Kraft Gerald
29 Buder Kurt
30 Lehr Ludwig
31 Zauchinger Ewawld
32 Roither Richard
33 Kuran Manuel
34 Ulrich Stefan
35 Maier Markus
36 Nolz Glnther
37 Gram Johann
38 Kuran Wolfgang
39 Hollensteiner Josef
40 Hagl Dominik
41 Steininger Anton

Verein/Ort
Sportunion Waidhofen/Y
Sportunion Waidhofen/Y
LC Wienerwaldsee
LC . Mank

Askd Hainfeld

LC Runnersworld

LT Markersdorf

UTC Hofstetten
Usko Melk

Skvg Pottenbrunn
Pyhra

Ossarn

LC Wienerwaldsee
LT Pielachtal

LAG Mitte

ASK Ortner Loosdorf
LC Mank

Skvg Pottenbrunn
ULT Deutsch Wagram
Laufteam Ulrich
Sportunion St. Pdlten
NF St. Polten

SV LURS Maissau
Rabenstein

LCU Pyhra

Laufteam Ulrich
Gamma Runners
Walpersdorf

NF St. Polten

Alc Langenlois
Fitnice St. Polten

NF Weinburg

ASK Ortner Loosdorf
Laufteam Ulrich

St. Polten

Union Traismauer
Union Ob. Grafendorf
ASK Ortner Loosdorf
ASK Ortner Loosdorf
LCU Pyhra

Skvg Pottenbrunn

Netto
00:13:18
00:13:23
00:14:09
00:14:14
00:14:29
00:14:34
00:14:44
00:14:56
00:14:57
00:14:58
00:15:22
00:15:28
00:15:34
00:15:42
00:15:44
00:15:56
00:16:01
00:16:05
00:16:13
00:16:28
00:16:47
00:16:54
00:16:56
00:17:06
00:17:51
00:17:56
00:18:02
00:18:14
00:18:28
00:18:40
00:18:41
00:18:58
00:18:59
00:19:04
00:19:07
00:19:22
00:19:31
00:19:56
00:20:04
00:22:11
00:28:18

min/km
03:16
03:17
03:28
03:29
03:33
03:34
03:37
03:40
03:40
03:40
03:46
03:47
03:49
03:51
03:51
03:54
03:56
03:57
03:58
04:02
04:07
04:09
04:09
04:11
04:23
04:24
04:25
04:28
04:32
04:35
04:35
04:39
04:39
04:40
04:41
04:45
04:47
04:53
04:55
05:26
06:56



