

Rang	Name	Verein/Ort	Netto	min/km
1	Hofer Roxane	LCA Umdasch Amstetten	00:16:04	03:56
2	Dür Barbara	LT Markersdorf	00:17:29	04:17
3	Herzog Evelin	Usko Melk	00:17:30	04:17
4	Mitschitz Leopoldine	ASK Ortner Loosdorf	00:18:09	04:27
5	Hollensteiner Angie	ASK Ortner Loosdorf	00:18:11	04:27
6	Samitz Iva	neulengbach	00:19:33	04:47
7	Hager Petra	ASK Ortner Loosdorf	00:20:03	04:55
8	Stadler Monika	Egger läuft	00:20:10	04:57
9	Zöchling Liane	Askö Hainfeld	00:22:11	05:26
10	Burian Irene	Pressbaum	00:27:20	06:42

Rang	Name	Verein/Ort	Netto	min/km
1	Reingruber Franz	Sportunion Waidhofen/Y	00:13:18	03:16
2	Vojtek Rene	Sportunion Waidhofen/Y	00:13:23	03:17
3	Unterhuber Thomas	LC Wienerwaldsee	00:14:09	03:28
4	Teubel Christoph	LC . Mank	00:14:14	03:29
5	Zöchling Andreas	Askö Hainfeld	00:14:29	03:33
6	Heinzl Rainer	LC Runnersworld	00:14:34	03:34
7	Dür Franz	LT Markersdorf	00:14:44	03:37
8	Luger Alexander	UTC Hofstetten	00:14:56	03:40
9	Tangerner Paul	Usko Melk	00:14:57	03:40
10	Steininger Thomas	Skvg Pottenbrunn	00:14:58	03:40
11	Bernhart Philipp	Pyhra	00:15:22	03:46
12	Tinkhauser Markus	Ossarn	00:15:28	03:47
13	Samitz Günther	LC Wienerwaldsee	00:15:34	03:49
14	Sunk Helmut	LT Pielachtal	00:15:42	03:51
15	Sulzer Franz	LAG Mitte	00:15:44	03:51
16	Kuran Simeon	ASK Ortner Loosdorf	00:15:56	03:54
17	Winter Josef	LC Mank	00:16:01	03:56
18	Kolafa Thomas	Skvg Pottenbrunn	00:16:05	03:57
19	Pauser Günter	ULT Deutsch Wagram	00:16:13	03:58
20	Ulrich Leopold	Laufteam Ulrich	00:16:28	04:02
21	Leitner Christof	Sportunion St. Pölten	00:16:47	04:07
22	Brandstetter Kurt	NF St. Pölten	00:16:54	04:09
23	Rücker Manfred	SV LURS Maissau	00:16:56	04:09
24	Königsberger Fritz	Rabenstein	00:17:06	04:11
25	Kürzel Roland	LCU Pyhra	00:17:51	04:23
26	Ulrich Josef	Laufteam Ulrich	00:17:56	04:24
27	Reitmayer Ewald	Gamma Runners	00:18:02	04:25
28	Kraft Gerald	Walpersdorf	00:18:14	04:28
29	Buder Kurt	NF St. Pölten	00:18:28	04:32
30	Lehr Ludwig	Alc Langenlois	00:18:40	04:35
31	Zauchinger Ewawld	Fitnice St. Pölten	00:18:41	04:35
32	Roither Richard	NF Weinburg	00:18:58	04:39
33	Kuran Manuel	ASK Ortner Loosdorf	00:18:59	04:39
34	Ulrich Stefan	Laufteam Ulrich	00:19:04	04:40
35	Maier Markus	St. Pölten	00:19:07	04:41
36	Nolz Günther	Union Traismauer	00:19:22	04:45
37	Gram Johann	Union Ob. Grafendorf	00:19:31	04:47
38	Kuran Wolfgang	ASK Ortner Loosdorf	00:19:56	04:53
39	Hollensteiner Josef	ASK Ortner Loosdorf	00:20:04	04:55
40	Hagl Dominik	LCU Pyhra	00:22:11	05:26
41	Steininger Anton	Skvg Pottenbrunn	00:28:18	06:56